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SINGLE-PHASE

Max Communication MID Certif Dual Tariff
Current
32A Pulse-output MID NO IME-004670
MID 48503059 | 7M2482300010
Pulse-output NO
Not MID 48503058 | 7M2482300001 48503058SUB | 31001
YES 48503040
MID
NO 7M2482300210
MODBUS RS485
40A YES 48503039
Not MID
NO 48503039SUB
MID YES 48503042
MBUS YES 48503041
Not MID
NO /M2482300310
MODBUS RS485 MID NO IME-412068
45A
MODBUS RS485/MBUS MID NO 48C03104
MID NO 48503040SUB
63A MODBUS RS485
Not MID YES IME-412081




SINGLE-PHASE

Max Current Communication MID Certif Dual Tariff
MID 48503061
Pulse-output YES
Not MID 48503060
MID YES 48503044
MODBUS RS485
Not MID YES 48503043
80A
MID YES 48503046
MBUS
Not MID YES 48503045
MID YES 48503048
Ethernet
Not MID YES 48503047
100A MODBUS RS485 Not MID NO 48503043SUB




} THREE-PHASE

Communication MID Certif Dual Tariff
Current
MID NO A9IMEM3II0
Pulse-output YES 48503003
Not MID
NO A9IMEM3I00
63A
MID YES IME-412093
MODBUS RS485 YES IME-412091]1
Not MID
NO AIMEM3I50
MID YES 48503049 | 7M3884000112
Pulse-output
Not MID YES 48503062
MID YES 48503051 | 7M3884000212
MODBUS RS485
Not MID YES 48503050
80A
MID YES 48503053 | 7M3884000312
MBUS
Not MID YES 48503052
MID YES 48503054
Ethernet
Not MID YES 48503055




)s« ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

THREE-PHASE

Max Current Communication MID Certif Dual Tariff
MID NO
Pulse-output OuUl
Not MID
NO
MID QU
100A MODBUS RS485 QuUl
Not MID
NO
MODBUS RS485/MBUS MID NO
MID
MBUS QU
Not MID
MID Oul
Pulse-output OuUl
Not MID
NO
MID QuUl
MODBUS RS485 Oul
TC Not MID
NO
MID
MBUS QU
Not MID
MID
Ethernet Qul
Not MID

48503006
48503005
48503013

48503012

48C03134
48503026
48503025
48503064
48503063
48503010
48503066
48503065
485030171
48503068
48503067
48503057
48503056

485030055UB

485030125UB

485030635UB

IME-412041

485030655UB

ASMEM3210
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